
Participants List for the Internet Course on “Environmental Management” 

during August-December, 2013-2014 

 
 

SL. 

No. 
Name Email Accommodation 

(Hoysala Guest House) 

1 Abhijeet Vinay Gharal abhijeetgharal757@gmail.com Yes 

2 Ajai T S ajaits@gmail.com Yes 

3 Anagha Prakash Patil anaghapatil.84@gmail.com Yes 

4 Arun Bharathi V 
arunbharathi-86@yahoo.in  

Bharathiarun86@gmail.com 
Yes 

5 Ashok Kumar attriashak13@yahoo.co.in Yes 

6 Bhanumathi V bhanu.v11@gmail.com No 

7 Bhooma Madhavan Madhavan.bhooma@gmail.com No 

8 Col. Jeffery M J Valentine jmjv86@yahoo.co.in No 

9 Dhan Singh dhansingh1980@gmail.com Yes 

11 Harish Kumar ism.harishkumar@gmail.com Yes 

11 Hemanth Kumar T R chinhk03@gmail.com No 

12 Mugdha Vedanti  C mugdha.vedanti@gmail.com Yes 

13 Nafisa Shabbir Malwawala naf.vamp@gmail.com Yes 

14 Narayan V Nayak 
narayan.nayak79@gmail.com 

Narayan_nayak@rediffmail.com 
Yes 

15 Nisha Kumari nishaprasad12@gmail.com Yes 

16 Padma Ashok padmaashok@gmail.com No 

17 Pannaga Narayana Prasad pannagaprasad@gmail.com Yes 

18 Piyush Kumar ism.piyushkumar@gmail.com Yes 

19 Pooja S pooja.shivanand@gmail.com No 

20 Prahallad Rao C R prahallad.cr@gmail.com No 

21 Prashanth T.S. Tsprashanth43@gmail.com No 

22 Roy K Varghese rovkvar@yahoo.com Yes 

23 Sandeep Banerjee sandeepbanerjee00@gmail.com Yes 

24 Shailesh Kumar Sinha sinhaks@yahoo.co.in Yes 

25 Shingate Ajit Dasharath ajitshingate1971@gmail.com Yes 

26 Shiwang shsingh@greenpeace.org No 



27 Shyamala A M shyamala.madhavan@gmail.com No 

28 Sneha Digambar Kamble sneha_kamble36@yahoo.in Yes 

29 Sourabh Madhav Kulkarni sourabh85env@gmail.com Yes 

30 Sugeetha B sugisuge@gmail.com No 

31 Trivendra Singh Gangwar trivendra0973@gmail.com Yes 

32 Vandana Sreedharan vandu.sreedharan@gmail.com Yes 

33 Vijay Bhaskar vijaybhaskar@gmail.com Yes 

34 Vikrant Murlidhar Khedikar vikrant.moil@gmail.com Yes 

35 Vrijulal M V vriju4988@gmail.com No 

 


